STATE OF ALASKA		,	No. AIP 3-02-0			Opened At:	4111 Aviation A	Ave. Anchorage	, Alaska 99502	Certified True & Correct				
Dept. Of Transportation and Public Facilities		,	Name: Girdwo ements	ood Airport Sa	afety	Opened By:	Charan I Smit	h D.E. Chief of	Contracto					
and	and Public Facilities		n: Girdwood. A	λK		Opened By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E., Chief of Contracts Date: September 25, 2002				Sharon L. Smith, P.E. Date				
						Compiled by RJH Checked by JM			Chief of Contracts Section, Central Region					
			Fngine	er's Estimate	<u> </u>		rucion Company	SAFAR Construction		Construction Unlimited, Inc.		Page 1 of 3		
			Liigiiiot), O <u>L</u> Ottimuto	•		_ang Street	P.O. Box 230730		8821 Emerald Street		1 ago 1 01 0		
COMPILATION OF BIDS			DBE G	oals: 10.6%		-	e, AK 99515	Anchorage, AK 99523		Anchorage, AK 99502-5130		Contractor		
No.	Item	Unit	Unit Price	Approx. Qty	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	QAP 240 W. 68th Avenue		
D-701a	CMP Pipe 24-inch	LF	\$45.00	443	\$19,935.00	\$52.00	\$23,036.00	\$25.00	\$11,075.00	\$40.00	\$17,720.00	Anchorage, AK 99518 Basic Bid: \$1,248,659.00 Additive Alternate No.1: \$85,446.00		
D-751h	Inlet Box, Type "A"	EA	\$1,700.00	3	\$5,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	7 (40)		
D-751j	Adjust MH grade ring & cover	EA	\$400.00	6	\$2,400.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$575.00	\$3,450.00			
D-760b	1-1/2 inch Diameter Thaw Pipe, in place	EA	\$2,500.00	4	\$10,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00			
F-161e	(6 ft.) Woven Wire Fence Modified	LF	\$60.00	10	\$600.00	\$230.00	\$2,300.00	\$145.00	\$1,450.00	\$152.00	\$1,520.00			
F-162d	25 ft. Single Cantilever Gate	EA	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00			
F-162f	(6 ft.) Pedestrian Gate	EA	\$850.00	1	\$850.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,140.00	\$1,140.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00			
F-162a	(6 ft.) PVC Coated Chain- Link Fence	LF	\$30.00	2150	\$64,500.00	\$35.00	\$75,250.00	\$33.41	\$71,831.50	\$33.00	\$70,950.00			
F-174a	15'-9" Single Pole Swing Gate	EA	\$2,500.00	13	\$32,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$5,285.00	\$68,705.00	\$5,500.00	\$71,500.00			
F-174b	30'-5" Double Pole Swing Gate	EA	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,857.00	\$17,714.00	\$9,300.00	\$18,600.00			
G-100a	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	\$75,000.00	All Req'd	\$75,000.00	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$16,000.00			
G-130a	Field Office	LS	\$4,000.00	All Req'd	\$4,000.00	LS	\$4,200.00	LS	\$6,000.00	LS	\$7,000.00			
G-131a	Engineering Transportation (Truck)	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00			
G-135a	Construction Surveying by the Contractor	LS	\$11,625.00	All Req'd	\$11,625.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$22,000.00			
G-135b	Conditional Survey Party	HR	\$165.00	24	\$3,960.00	\$280.00	\$6,720.00	\$200.00	\$4,800.00	\$250.00	\$6,000.00			
G-135c	Monuments by the Contractor	LS	\$2,500.00	All Req'd	\$2,500.00	LS	\$600.00	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$520.00			
G-150a	Equipment Rental (Motor Patrol Grader)	HR	\$106.00	24	\$2,544.00	\$150.00	\$3,600.00	\$150.00	\$3,600.00	\$140.00	\$3,360.00			

						Т		1		Т		
Project No. AIP 3-02-0104- 0202 / 55726			Er	ngineers Estim	nate	Wilder Constru	uction Company	SAFAR C	onstruction	Construction Unlimited, Inc.		
No.	Item	Unit	Unit Price	Approx. Qty	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
G-700a	Flagman	CS	\$7,875.00	All Req'd	\$7,875.00	CS	\$7,875.00	CS	\$7,875.00	CS	\$7,875.00	
P-152a	Unclassified Excavation	CY	\$6.00	8100	\$48,600.00	\$5.00	\$40,500.00	\$6.50	\$52,650.00	\$6.00	\$48,600.00	
P-152b	Rock Excavation	CY	\$26.00	340	\$8,840.00	\$15.00	\$5,100.00	\$6.50	\$2,210.00	\$30.00	\$10,200.00	
P-152r	Subgrade Preparation	SY	\$1.50	34472	\$51,708.00	\$0.60	\$20,683.20	\$2.00	\$68,944.00	\$1.00	\$34,472.00	
P-154b	Subbase Course	Tn	\$12.00	5690	\$68,280.00	\$11.00	\$62,590.00	\$14.25	\$81,082.50	\$19.00	\$108,110.00	
P-158a	Erosion and Pollution Control Administration	LS	\$2,500.00	All Req'd	\$2,500.00	LS	\$2,400.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	
P-158c	Temporary Erosion and Pollution Control	LS	\$3,500.00	All Req'd	\$3,500.00	LS	\$2,100.00	LS	\$4,000.00	LS	\$2,300.00	
P-165a	Removal and Disposal of Existing Structures	LS	\$3,500.00	All Req'd	\$3,500.00	LS	\$6,000.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$18,800.00	
P-208c	Crushed Aggregate Surface Course	Tn	\$20.00	16334	\$326,680.00	\$18.00	\$294,012.00	\$17.75	\$289,928.50	\$21.00	\$343,014.00	
P-650a	Soil Anchor Tie-down	Set	\$450.00	16	\$7,200.00	\$150.00	\$2,400.00	\$465.00	\$7,440.00	\$700.00	\$11,200.00	
P-650c	Temporary Tie-down	Set	\$300.00	8	\$2,400.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	
P-655a	Aircraft Relocation	EA	\$300.00	5	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	
P-660c	Reflective Markers, Type III	EA	\$90.00	20	\$1,800.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$63.25	\$1,265.00	\$160.00	\$3,200.00	
P-661a	Standard Sign	SF	\$60.00	109	\$6,540.00	\$30.00	\$3,270.00	\$27.50	\$2,997.50	\$72.00	\$7,848.00	
T-901b	Seeding	Lb	\$50.00	208	\$10,400.00	\$40.00	\$8,320.00	\$22.85	\$4,752.80	\$55.00	\$11,440.00	
	TOTAL BASIC BID				\$809,337.00		\$776,856.20		\$786,460.80		\$883,279.00	

Project I	No. AIP 3-02-0104- 1202 / 55726		Engine	eers Estimate	•	Wilder Construction Company		SAFAR Construction		Construction Unlimited, Inc.		
No. Item		Unit	Unit Price	Approx. Qty	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
	ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #1											
L-107c	8 Ft. unlighted wind cone, in place	EA	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	
P-152j	Subgrade Preparation	SY	\$1.50	4232	\$6,348.00	\$0.60	\$2,539.20	\$2.00	\$8,464.00	\$1.00	\$4,232.00	
P-208c	Crushed Aggregate Surface Course	Tn	\$20.00	1425	\$28,500.00	\$18.00	\$25,650.00	\$17.75	\$25,293.75	\$21.00	\$29,925.00	
P-640b	Segmented Circle (Panel Type)	LS	\$31,750.00	All Req'd	\$31,750.00	LS	\$32,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$28,000.00	
	TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #1				\$78,598.00		\$64,389.20		\$50,257.75		\$66,857.00	
												Page